
Tuesday, March 29 Saturday, April 23

7:00 PM SuperStrikers vs Raptors 11:30 AM Max Meadows vs Raptors

Thursday, March 31

7:00 PM SuperStrikers vs Max Meadows

Saturday, April 2 Tuesday, April 26

1:00 PM Raptors vs Max Meadows 5:30 PM 3 seed vs 2 seed 

Tuesday, April 5 Saturday, April 30

7:00 PM Max Meadows vs Raptors 11:30 AM winner of April 26 game vs 1 seed

Thursday, April 7

5:30 PM Raptors vs SuperStrikers

Saturday, April 9

11:15 AM Max Meadows vs SuperStrikers

Tuesday, April 12

5:30 PM SuperStrikers vs Max Meadows 

Thursday, April 14

7:00 PM SuperStrikers vs Raptors

2022 5th - 7th Grade Soccer Schedule

SuperStrikersMax Meadows 

Game Times May Change Due To Schedule Conflict With SMMS

Revised 4/1/2022

Tournament

Higher Seed will be Home Team

Raptors 

All games will be played at Scott Memorial Middle School

Town Cancellation Line - 223-3599

Regular Season

Bold Represents Home Team

County Cancellation Line - 223-4520


